
Predictors of post prandial
glucose level in diabetic elderly

by Maria Manungkalit

Submission date: 11-May-2023 06:20AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2089885670
File name: 3-Predictors_of_post_prandial.pdf (400.17K)
Word count: 6090
Character count: 33381



1

1
1

1

3

6

6

10



1

1

2

3

3



2

10

12



2

7

9



1

7

10

13
13

13



2

4

5
5

8

11

14
14



8







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Predictors of post prandial glucose level in diabetic elderly
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

"Diabetes in Old Age", Wiley, 2017
Publication

journal.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

scitepress.org
Internet Source

www.unboundmedicine.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Mission San Jose High School
Student Paper

Ni Putu Wulan Purnama Sari. "Women Living
With Breast and Cervical Cancer in the
Community: The Face of Surabaya
Nowadays", Indonesian Journal of Cancer,
2019
Publication

Young Ran Chin, In Sook Lee, Hyo Young Lee.
"Effects of Hypertension, Diabetes, and/or
Cardiovascular Disease on Health-related
Quality of Life in Elderly Korean Individuals: A



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Population-based Cross-sectional Survey",
Asian Nursing Research, 2014
Publication

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

paa.confex.com
Internet Source

repository.phb.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

www.nia.nih.gov
Internet Source

Wu, S.F.V.. "Relationships among depression,
anxiety, self-care behaviour and diabetes
education difficulties in patients with type-2
diabetes: A cross-sectional questionnaire
survey", International Journal of Nursing
Studies, 201111
Publication

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source




